
Name ID number/Aadhar number 

(Not mandatory)

Year in which 

left/joined/resigned/ retired 

etc.

Email Gender Designation Date of joining Date of leaving 

Dr. Putul Baruah 1976 putulbaruah@jbcollege.org.in M Associate Professor 31-06-2015

Millow Sarma 1976 millowsarma@jbcollege.org.in F Associate Professor 31-01-2013

R.K.Mahanta 1976 rkmahanta@jbcollege.org.in M Associate Professor 30-04-2013

Dr. Anjan Kr. Baruah 1979 anjankrbaruah@jbcollege.org.in M Associate Professor 31-01-2016

Dr. B.P. Sarmah 1979 bpsarmah@jbcollege.org.in M Associate Professor 31-03-2016

Anita Sarmah 1979 anitasarmah1956@gmail.com F Associate Professor 31-12-2016

Pronita Baruah 1979 pronitabaruah@jbcollege.org.in F Associate Professor 31-01-2013

B.P. Devi 1982 bpdevi@jbcollege.org.in F Associate Professor 30-09-2017

K.K. Gogoi 1982 kkgogoi@jbcollege.org.in M Associate Professor 31-01-2017

D. Basumotary 1982 dbasumotary@jbcollege.org.in F Associate Professor 30-04-2014

A.Neog 1982 aneog@jbcollege.org.in F Associate Professor 30-04-2017

Anil Ch. Gogoi 1982 anilchgogoi@jbcollege.org.in M Associate Professor 31-01-2016

S.K. Bagobati 1983 skbagobati@jbcollege.org.in M Associate Professor 31-10-2016

B. Hazarika 1983 bolinhazarika07@yahoo.co.in M Associate Professor 30-06-2016

Jyotsna Dutta 1984 jyotsnadutta@jbcollege.org.in F Associate Professor 31-12-2014

Deepa Dutta 1984 aku_dutta@yahoo.co.in F Associate Professor 31-07-2016

Nirmala Bora Das 1985 nirmala1457@gmail.com F Associate Professor 31-07-2017

RIMA SARMAH BARUAH 1989 drrimasb@yahoo.com F Associate Professor 31-01-2017

Dipty Achyya 1989 diptyachyya@jbcollege.org.in M Associate Professor 31-10-2016

Kalayami Goswami 1991 kalayamigoswami@jbcollege.org.in F Associate Professor 31-08-2016

Mridul Kumar Dutta 1997 mridulkumardutta@jbcollege.org.in M Associate Professor 31-01-2016

Ratul Buzarbourah 2009 ratulbuzarbourah@jbcollege.org.in M Associate Professor

Sangeeta Borchetia 2012 sangeetaborchetia@jbcollege.org.in F Assistant Professor

Ankur Gogoi 2013 ankurgogoi@gmail.com M Assistant Professor 16-07-2013

Rashmi Rekha 2013 rashmirekhasaikia@gmail.com F Assistant Professor 21-03-2013

Gaurav Borthakur 2014 gaurabborthakur@yahoo.com M Assistant Professor  26-06-2014

Kalayan Das 2016 mekalyandas@rediffmail.com M Assistant Professor  13-01-2016

Kishor Goswami 2016 goswami.du@gmail.com M Assistant Professor 11-02-2016

Hema Kanchan Phukan 2016 hma_phkn@rediffmail.com F Assistant Professor 23-02-2016

Dr. Bhupen Kr. Barua 2016 b.k.baruah2000@gmail.com M Assistant Professor 27-10-2016

Dr. Rinku Dey 2017 rinkudey1984@gmail.com M Assistant Professor 02-01-2017

3.4  Number of full time teachers who left/joined the institution during the last five years


